JV: River Bluff vs Lexington
Hosted by River Bluff High

Sep 14, 2022 | Lexington, SC
Course: Golden Hills Golf & Country Club

Tee Times

Final Round - Wednesday, September 14, 2022

Group

1

Time

4:15 pm

4:24 pm

4:33 pm

4:42 pm

4:51 pm

5:00 pm

Starting
Hole

1

Player 1
Charleigh Taylor
Lexington

Claire Kim
Lexington

Lyles Herritage
Lexington

Rebekah Caughman
Lexington

Ryann Emily Burnett
Lexington

Trinity Edwards
Lexington

Player 2 Player 3
Hanna Green Celia Price
River Bluff River Bluff
Isabella Tull Sydney Weathers
River Bluff River Bluff
Emily Hill Addy Peterson
River Bluff River Bluff
Kate LaRochelle Dailie Gibson
River Bluff Lexington

Emery Jones
River Bluff

Alexandria Mack
River Bluff
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