JV: River Bluff vs Lexington Hosted by River Bluff High Sep 14, 2022 | Lexington, SC Course: Golden Hills Golf & Country Club

Tee Times Final Round - Wednesday, September 14, 2022

Tillal Roulla Weallesday, Ochtellibel 14, 2022					
Group	Time	Starting Hole	Player 1	Player 2	Player 3
1	4:15 pm	1	Charleigh Taylor Lexington	Hanna Green River Bluff	Celia Price River Bluff
2	4:24 pm	1	Claire Kim Lexington	Isabella Tull River Bluff	Sydney Weathers River Bluff
3	4:33 pm	1	Lyles Herritage Lexington	Emily Hill River Bluff	Addy Peterson River Bluff
4	4:42 pm	1	Rebekah Caughman Lexington	Kate LaRochelle River Bluff	Dailie Gibson Lexington
5	4:51 pm	1	Ryann Emily Burnett Lexington	Emery Jones River Bluff	
6	5:00 pm	1	Trinity Edwards Lexington	Alexandria Mack River Bluff	